
CITY OF MATLOSANA 

RE-ADVERT 

 

Sealed tenders duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO:CORS2/2014: LEASE OF NEW FRANKING MACHINE FOR A 
PERIOD OF THREE YEARS are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 20 MAY 
2014.  Sealed quotation must be placed in the tender box in the foyer of the STILFONTEIN Municipal offices 
Civic Centre (Bloem Street, STILFONTEIN). 

No bid will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Bid Document. Bids which are late, incomplete, 
unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Bid documents via courier services 
must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the municipality. More information 
can be obtained from Ms J Van Rensburg at Telephone Number 018 487 8007.  

Bid documents will be available at un-refundable amount of R50-00 from the office of the SCM Unit, Room 107, 
Civic Centre, Stilfontein 

Tender will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the Preferential 
Procurement Policy Framework Act, Act No 5 of 2000.   

Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any tender to appoint multiple suppliers and to waive any 
requirements as contained in the tender conditions. 

80/20 Goal calculation methods will be applied.   

 

 

Civic Centre      ET MOTSEMME 

KLERKSDORP      MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

12/05/2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 

QUOTATION NO: MFPM 9/2013 

RE-ADVERT 

Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “TENDER: MFPM 10-2014: REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OF ALL 
STANDARD PALLET TRUCKS (3000 kg and 2500 kg)  AT THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET FOR A PERIOD 
OF TWELVE MONTHS and addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be 
placed before the closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein, are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 20 MAY 2014. 

No Quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality 

Specifications and more information can be obtained from the Assistant Market Master: Mr N M Molefe, P O Box 
99, Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018 469 9200. 

Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non refundable amount of R50-00, and can be collected 
from the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 

City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 

Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be applied. 

 

Civic Centre       E T MOTSEMME 

KLERKSDORP       MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

12/05/2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 

 

QUOTATION NO: MFPM 11/2014 

 

RE-ADVERT 

 

Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO: MFPM 11/2014: REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OF 
AMERICAN LINCOLN7760 SWEEPER AND SCRUBBING COMBINATION MACHINE AT THE FRESH 
PRODUCE MARKET FOR A PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS and addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O 
Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of 
the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 
11:00 on 20 MAY 2014. 

 

No Quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality 

 

Specifications and more information can be obtained from the Assistant Market Master: Mr N M Molefe, P O Box 
99, Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018 469 9200. 

 

Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non refundable amount of R50-00, and can be collected 
from the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 

 

City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 

 

Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be applied. 

 

 

 

Civic Centre       E T MOTSEMME 

KLERKSDORP       MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

12/05/2014 

 

 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 

 

DEPARTMENT: FRESH PRODUCE MARKET 

 

QUOTATION MARKET 12/ 2014 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OF THE CCTV CAMERA SYSTEM AS AND WHEN REQUIRED FOR A 
PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS AT FRESH PRODUCE MARKET  

Re-advert 

 

Sealed quotations in an envelope duly endorsed QUOTATION No:  MARKET 12/2014: REPAIRS AND 
MAINTENANCE OF THE CCTV CAMERA SYSTEM AS AND WHEN REQUIRED FOR A PERIOD OF TWELVE 
MONTHS AT THE KLERKSDORP FRESH PRODUCE MARKET” are hereby invited and will be received by the 
undersigned up till 20 May 2014 at 11H00.Sealed quotations must be placed in the tender box at the foyer of 
Stilfontein Civic Centre, Bloem Street, City of Matlosana, Stilfontein.  

 

No quotation will be considered unless submitted on Council`s Official Quotation Document. Quotations which 
are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically will not be accepted. Quotation 
documents via courier services must also be deposited in the tender box and not handed to an employee of the 
municipality.  

 

Quotation documents are obtainable on a payment of non refundable amount of R50-00, payable between 8:00 
and 15:00 at the cashiers in the Rates Hall Stilfontein, City of Matlosana and can be collected from SCM Unit at 
room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. More Technical information can be obtained from Mr. N Molefe 
at  018 4699200. 

 

Quotation will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the Preferential 
Procurement Policy Framework Act, Act 5 of 2000, 80/20 Preferential goal calculation methods will be applied. 
80 for price and 20 points awarded for B-BBEE Status level of contribution.   

 

 

 

CIVIC CENTRE       E T MOTSEMME 

KLERKSDORP       MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

12/05/2014 

 

 

 



CITY OF MATLOSANA 

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

RE-ADVERT 

QUOTATION CONTRACT:  EE 2014-02 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONCENTRIC CABLE 1kV 1C 10QS CONCENTRIC CUX1 COMMS 3675 
METERS 

 

Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION CONTRACT:  EE 2014-02:  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 
CONCENTRIC CABLE 1kV 1C 10QS CONCENTRIC CUX1 COMMS 3675 METERS 

” and addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the 
closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, are hereby 
invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 20 May 2014. 

     

Full particulars and quotation documents are obtainable at a non-refundable fee of R50,00 from the SCM Unit, 
Room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein.  Telephone number (018) 487-8258.  

More information can be obtained from the Assistant Director, Mr SA Mabaso, P O Box 99, Klerksdorp, 2570.  
Telephone number 018 487 8713 or 8709.  

  

Quotations will be adjudicated according to Councils Supply Chain Management Policy based on the Preferential 
Procurement Framework Act, Act No 5 of 2000. 80/20 Preferential goal calculation methods  will be applied. 

 

The lowest or any quotation will not necessarily be accepted and the City Council reserves the right to accept 
any portion of any quotation. 

 

 

 

CIVIC CENTRE         ET MOTSEMME 

KLERKSDORP      MUNICIPAL MANAGER        

12/05/2013        

 

 


